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Centrifugal fans
with forward curved impellers
Single inlet

ERAD 250-4

Art. No.

U[V]

f[Hz]

P[kW]

I[A]

n[1/min]

 C[礔]

 tR[癈]

dpst[Pa]

Delta I[%]

Ia/In

IP

Weight[kG]

Wir. diagr.

B10-25040

400 D

50

0.84

1.6

1210
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2.3

54

17

01.006

Sound power level LwA6[dBA]

Overall eff

Eff. Grade N

Power input

Air flow

Press. increase

Speed n

38.2

47.0

0.402

1427

388

1406

Octave sound power level

f[Hz]

LwA6[dBA]:

125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000

51 64 66 70 67 65 58

LwA5[dBA]: 52 60 60 66 66 63 57


